3/3/2018

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

0 oD WNLE

Sales
$133.00
$116.64
$146.00
$118.82

$38.00
$1.00

$553.46

$553.46

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$39.00
$58.50
$162.00
$16.83
$43.50
$0.00

$319.83

$319.83

ND

Hold
$94.00
$58.14

($16.00)
$101.99
($5.50)
$1.00

$233.63

$233.63

Per centOfSales

24.03
21.07
26.38
2147
6.87
0.18

100.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.74

WeightedAve
0.18
0.16
0.20
0.16
0.05
0.00

0.76



