ND

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	Regular	1	\$133.00	\$39.00	\$94.00	24.03	0.75	0.18
	Regular	2	\$116.64	\$58.50	\$58.14	21.07	0.78	0.16
	Regular	3	\$146.00	\$162.00	(\$16.00)	26.38	0.76	0.20
	Regular	4	\$118.82	\$16.83	\$101.99	21.47	0.76	0.16
	Regular	6	\$38.00	\$43.50	(\$5.50)	6.87	0.73	0.05
	Regular	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.18	0.74	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$553.46	\$319.83	\$233.63	100.00		
Grand Totals:			\$553.46	\$319.83	\$233.63	100.00		0.76

1